150 Series
DART CONTROLS
S C R  C O N T R O L  I N  A  C O M P A C T ,
O E M - R E A D Y  F O R M  F A C T O R
Product CATALOG 03
Since 1963, Dart Controls has been a leader in industrial motor speed control solutions,

153D-200E-PB → Enclosed model, between 1/8
and 2HP with Digital Pot
HOW TO ORDER A 150 SERIES
Max Output
25 -  2.5Amps
200 - 10Amps
Enclosure
C (Open Chassis)
E (NEMA 4X
Enclosure)
Add-Ons
HSK (Heat Sink to Double HP, Chassis
Only)
55H3 (Isolated Voltage/mA Follower)
56H3 (Isolated Signal Follower,
Auto/Manual Mode)
T (Euro Style Terminal Strip)
Blank (No Add-on)
-
Options
PB (Digital Pot)
29 (Fwd/Rev Switch)
PB-29 (Digital Pot
and Fwd/Rev Switch)
-
Dart Controls 5
DC Drives 120/240VAC supply to 90/ 80VDC armature DC
motors
Brushless DC
Drives
Low Voltage DC
PWM Drives
Accurate, repeatable, on-board diagnostics,
integral digital display, flexible configuration,
and support for analog signal following and
serial communications
12-48VDC PWM low voltage controls with
current limit shutdown and drive status LEDs
High torque, high speed, quiet operation for 3
phase motor brushless DC
DC Digital
Drives
PRODUCT
LINEUP
Dart Controls 5
Digital
Potentiometers
Display percent of motor full speed or
engineering units to replace 3-wire analog
speed potentiometers
Triac Speed
Controls
Encoders
Ask us about private label services
Encoders to provide position and speed
feedback
Control single phase AC motors and restrictive
loads
Private Label
Services
Scan for more
CONTINUED
PRODUCT
LINEUP
CONTACT US
Compact. Configurable. DC Control Built to Perform.
150 Series
(317) 873-5211